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4/18/2025

4 ft4 ft

DELETES

ADDS

PRINT NEW TAGS FOR ALL ITEMS IN SETS - MANY UPCs HAVE CHANGED
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SHELF # TOP
POSITION ITEM # UPC DESCRIPTION SIZE FACINGS

1 523528 00888109150044 HOST DONETTES PWDR SUGR      BAG 6/10 Z 6.00 1
2 523519 00888109150020 HOST DONETTES CHOC           BAG 6/10.75Z 6.00 1
3 853630 00048794101022 7DAY CROIS VANILLA 6 CT 6.00 1
4 449543 00816374020281 7DAY CROISS STRAWBERRY VANILLA 6/2.65 Z 6.00 1
5 853622 00048794101015 7DAY CROIS CHOC 6 CT 6.00 1
6 426005 00816374020014 7DAY CROISS PB&J 6/2.65 Z 6.00 1
7 062182 00009800800056 NUTELLA & GO 12 CT 12.00 1

SHELF # 2
POSITION ITEM # UPC DESCRIPTION SIZE FACINGS

8 466622 00888109012182 HOST DONETTES JUMBO GLZD BLBRY 6/2 CT 6.00 1
9 864355 00888109050061 HOST DONETTES GLAZED 10/6 CT 10.00 1

10 454623 00888109050047 HOST DONETTES POWDERED 10/6 CT 6.00 1
11 454619 00888109050023 HOST DONETTES CHOC 10/6 CT 6.00 1
12 620393 00888109050054 HOST DONETTES CRUNCH 10/6 CT 6.00 1
13 514659 00888109253134 HOST ICED HONEY BUN 6 CT 6.00 1
14 514660 00888109253097 HOST HONEY BUN JUMBO GLZD 6 CT 6.00 1

SHELF # 3
POSITION ITEM # UPC DESCRIPTION SIZE FACINGS

15 619890 00888109010041 HOST COFF CAKE CINN STREUDEL 8/2 CT 6.00 1
16 454620 00888109010102 HOST TWINKIES 6/2 CT 6.00 1
17 620047 00888109010089 HOST ZINGERS RASPBERRY 6/3 CT 6.00 1
18 619759 00888109010010 HOST CUPCAKE CHOC 6/2 CT 6.00 1
19 504369 00072250020381 MRS FRESH CUPCAKE REESES PB  AMB 6 CT 6.00 1
20 532926 00072250916417 MRS FRESH CAKE HERSHEY C&CRM AMB 8/3.... 8.00 1
21 504370 00072250007672 MRS FRESH CAKE HERSHEY TRP C AMB 8 CT 8.00 1

SHELF # 4
POSITION ITEM # UPC DESCRIPTION SIZE FACINGS

22 458968 00011284003014 JJ DESSERT PIES APPLE 12 CT 4.00 1
23 459073 00011284003069 JJ DESSERT PIES CHOC 12 CT 12.00 1
24 459057 00011284003021 JJ DESSERT PIES CHERRY 12 CT 12.00 1
25 459180 00011284003076 JJ DESSERT PIES LEMON 12 CT 12.00 1
26 505178 00044000069919 NAB CAKESTERS OREO ORIG 8/3.03 Z 8.00 1
27 533234 00044000082864 NAB OREO CAKESTER CHOC 8/3.03 Z 8.00 1
28 447221 00072250051071 MRS FRESH BROWNIE OREO CKIE PCS 8/3 Z 8.00 1

SHELF # 5
POSITION ITEM # UPC DESCRIPTION SIZE FACINGS

29 893255 00038000317316 POP TARTS FROST STRAWBERRY 6/2 PK 6.00 1
30 893263 00038000310317 POP TARTS FROST BLUEBERRY 6/2 PK 6.00 1
31 102574 00038000318405 POP TARTS FROST CHERRY 6/2 PK 6.00 1
32 892844 00038000311314 POP TARTS FROST BRWN SGR CINN 6/2 PK 6.00 1
33 247007 00038000581717 POP TARTS FROST SMORES 6/2 PK 6.00 1
34 425520 00038000504716 POP TARTS HOT FUDGE SUNDAE 6/2 PK 6.00 1
35 756072 00038000019210 POP TARTS CHOC CHIP S/S 6/2 PK 6.00 1
36 063073 00016000506954 G MILLS CINN TOAST CRUNCH TREAT 12/2.1 Z 12.00 1

SHELF # BASE
POSITION ITEM # UPC DESCRIPTION SIZE FACINGS

37 522921 00038000280733 RICE KRSP TRT HMSTYLE 10/1.62Z 10.00 1
38 499104 00038000590993 RICE KRSP TRT BIG ORIG 12/2.2 Z 12.00 1
39 499105 00038000590955 RICE KRSP TRT BIG CHOC CHNK 12/3 Z 12.00 1
40 506141 00038000264481 RICE KRSP TRT BIG BAR RAINBOW 12/2.1 Z 12.00 1
41 532117 00038000302503 RICE KRSP TRT MEGA SLTD CRML 12/2.1 Z 12.00 1
42 532162 00038000303166 RICE KRSP TRT CHOC PB 12/1.5 Z 12.00 1
43 607242 00016000505346 GLDN GRAHAM TRT BAR CHOC MRSHMLW 12/... 12.00 1

SHELF # DELETES
POSITION ITEM # UPC DESCRIPTION SIZE FACINGS

44 346965 00797884345180 PR CITY DONUT HOLES OLD FASH 12/5 Z 12.00 1
45 018242 00797884305184 PR CITY OOEY GOO CAKE         IW 10/2 Z 10.00 1
46 522730 00044000075361 NAB CAKESTERS OREO PB 8/3.03 Z 8.00 1
47 503284 00016000506015 LUCKY CHARMS TREATS 12/1.7 Z 12.00 1

SHELF # ADDS
POSITION ITEM # UPC DESCRIPTION SIZE FACINGS

48 533234 00044000082864 NAB OREO CAKESTER CHOC 8/3.03 Z 8.00 1
49 532117 00038000302503 RICE KRSP TRT MEGA SLTD CRML 12/2.1 Z 12.00 1
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50 532162 00038000303166 RICE KRSP TRT CHOC PB 12/1.5 Z 12.00 1


